Election: 2001 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786
Voter Turnout: 42%
Active Precincts: 66

Contest: Western Mound Township Trustee

Candidate Name

Jeff Johnson (REP)
Harold W. Landon (DEM)
Dennis Jordan (REP)
Robert E. Baker (DEM)
Kirby D. Bates (DEM)

Precinct: Western Mound
Candidate Name

Jeff Johnson (REP)
Harold W. Landon (DEM)
Dennis Jordan (REP)
Robert E. Baker (DEM)
Kirby D. Bates (DEM)

Total Votes
42
39
33
30
26
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26

Vote %
24.71
22.94
19.41
17.65
15.29
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